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DATE

2-24-75

2-25-75

9.- 1 4-7 5

4-2Q-7S

7_-K-7^

7-10-75

9-9-75

Q_1Q_7^

10-8-75

12-29-7̂

1-^-76

1-29-76

_2-3=I5

2=O2=lfi

3 2^-7ft

4-23-76

10-29-76

10-29-76

2-9-77

2417-77

3-1-77

8-30-77

8-30-77

4-13-78

3-8-78

4-24-78

1-23-78

7-6-78

7-25-78

8-7-78

8-23-78

12-19-78

12-19-78

1-13-79

3-2-79

8-24-79

DECEASED

Green Douglas Minor

Green Julius

Greer Georgia L.

"̂ r̂ ĥ m Rsr-ry .T

fVraham Rpi3r*e Franklin

Gresorv Glenn 0.

Greene Robert Emory Mnr.

Griffin Henry ys.

Grandy James W.

Grant CarT R%

Gregorv James H. , Sr.

Gray Ellen B.

Gr_av_son Jame_s_Ful£o_ru_ III

Gregory Franklin P., Sr.

Griffin M"i '"•hâ l ŵ yn̂  Minoi

Graves Willie Smart

Green Deborah Ann minor

Green James C. minor

Grisby William B.

Gregory Ruth Frotilia B.

Grainaer Daphnne M. mine

Greene Deborah Ann Minor

Greene Michell A. Minor

Gressette Margaret Conyers

Griffin George P.

Griffin Linda Darlene Minor

Green Deharh Min<~>r

Green Earl F.

Grant James Robert

Griffin Gary Dean Minor

Griggs Penny Minor

Greene Lisa Ann Minor

Greene Sandra Faye Minor

Greene Andrea Kay

Grainger Dawn Marie Minor

Green Bessie S. N.C.M.

(OVER)

EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Hattie B. Jackson Gdn.

Nehemia Gillings Adm. CTA

Arthur A. Dreher Exec.

Jessie Morris Graham Exec.

Pamela Graham Mock Adm.

Sadie N. Gregory Exec.

Ruby Norris Gdn.

Virginia a. Griffin Exec.

Martha Phillips Grandy Exec.

TCy=>lyn. p. Gr^int Exec.

James H. Gregorv. Jr. Adnu

William C. Gray Exec.

Cora E. P. Grayson Adm.

Frank Pinson Gregory Jr. Exec.

Tommy Ray Ge<^">ngF Gdn.

C & S Natl. Bank Exec.

Georgianna Evans Gdn.

Georgianna Evans Gdn.

Sadie L. Branham Grisby Exec.

Nicholas P. Sipe Exec.

r Marie Furtick Gdn.

Pearle Greene Gdn.

Pearle Greene Gdn.

Vermelle Gressette King &
William Conyers Gressette Exec

Ralphine Irwin Griffin Exec

Mary M. Sears Gdn

Martha A. Green Exec

Thelma E. Grant Adm

Mrs. Daisy Bell Moody Gdn.

Mrs. John L. Padgett Gdn.

Ray Greene Gdn .

Ray Greene Gdn .

Ray Green Adm.

Marie Furtick Gdn

Henry S. Brown Comm
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839

839

839

840

.SVL

81+1

841

841

8̂ -2

$±2_

8̂ -2

843

843

843

. 843

844

846

846

847

847

847

850

850

853

852

853

fi^y

853

854

854

854

83-GC-3

-•esfr—
83-GC-3
_.&£&__

856

856

83-GC-
.-S.5.S 1

PARCEL

91

92

72

45

8

3

125

136

1V

1P1

127

22

31

62

21

66

67

83

106

129

24

25

24

107

47

17

138

31

58

83

1-00104
3*

!-00105
31

74

150

J2-00235
-X-14

WILL

BOOK

2

2

3

3

4

V

if

5

5

5

7

8

11

11

12

PAGE

256

236

60

252

74

na

2̂64

12

53

249

326

47

138

11

142
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